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# Reg.No Name School Code# Grade Point Position

1

280965

281033

281156

281210

281284

281392

281472

281575

ARUN B

ARUNDHATHY RAM

EMMANUAL MANOJ

DHANYA S

CHRISWIN JOHN

MALAVIKA V

DIYA SUJEEV

ANCIYA STALIN

35052 - M I H S
Poomkavu (Alappuzha) HSDR3 A 10 1

2

166835

166887

166945

166995

167031

167060

167098

167177

CATHERINE MARIA ANTONY

APARNA.S

DEVANANDA S

MIKHIL THOMAS

ROSE ELISA MICHAEL

VIDYA LEKSHMI V

MILAN GEORGE KURIACHEN

SENU JOSEPH

35002 - St.
Michael`s H S
Thathampally
(Alappuzha)

HSDR1 A 8 2

3

166978

167103

167227

167303

167395

167464

167556

167925

INIYA ANISHA

GAJAMI S

FATHIMA BASHEER

AADHYA S

ABHIRAMI MURALI

ALPHONSA ROSE JOHNSON

HARITHA.M

AARCHA JOSHI

35015 - St. Antony`s
G H S Alappuzha
(Alappuzha)

HSDR2 B 4 3

Total Participants : 3    Total Appeal : 0    Total Withheld : 0    Total Absents : 0


